Position

Cook

Recreation Coordinator
Rental Facility Custodian
Rental Facility Custodian
Interim Rec Coordinator
Recreation Leader
Interim Rec Coordinator

Rental Facility Custodian

Rental Facility Sr Custodian

Recreation Leader
Rental Facility Custodian

Recreation Coordinator

Other Positions Held

City

Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole
Pinole

Pinole

Department

Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center

Senior Center

Total Wages

$27,357
$20,321
$13,085
$11,811
$11,558
$5,979
$3,915
$3,238
$2,643
$935
$509
$496

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$19,900
$5,554
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$32



