Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cook		Pinole	Senior Center	\$27,357	\$19,900
Recreation Coordinator		Pinole	Senior Center	\$20,321	\$5,554
Rental Facility Custodian		Pinole	Senior Center	\$13,085	\$0
Rental Facility Custodian		Pinole	Senior Center	\$11,811	\$0
Interim Rec Coordinator		Pinole	Senior Center	\$11,558	\$0
Recreation Leader		Pinole	Senior Center	\$5,979	\$0
Interim Rec Coordinator		Pinole	Senior Center	\$3,915	\$0
Rental Facility Custodian		Pinole	Senior Center	\$3,238	\$0
Rental Facility Sr Custodian		Pinole	Senior Center	\$2,643	\$0
Recreation Leader		Pinole	Senior Center	\$935	\$0
Rental Facility Custodian		Pinole	Senior Center	\$509	\$0
Recreation Coordinator		Pinole	Senior Center	\$496	\$32